1
®
ISL6223
FN9013Data Sheet February 2003
Mobile Microprocessor CORE Voltage
Regulator Multi-Phase Buck PWM
Controller
The ISL6223 multi-phase PWM control IC together with its

ISL6223 (SSOP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
ISL6223CA 0 to 70 20 Ld SSOP M20.15
ISL6223CA-T 20 Ld SSOP Tape and Reel
ISL6223EVAL1 Evaluation Platform
ISL6223EVAL2 Evaluation Platform
11
12
13
14